Faculty Senate Absentee Voting Procedure

Summary

Faculty Senate Policy on faculty absentee voting.

Purpose

To provide guidance on faculty absentee voting.

Policy

Ballots will be distributed to all full time faculty through the Qualtrics sustem using current Columbus State University email. Qualtrics will be administered by UITS under the direction of the Vice President for IT, with the Executive Officer of the Faculty Senate being accountable for results.

Related USG Policy

N/A

Last Update

10/5/2015

Responsible Authority

Faculty Senate